
CHEESEBURGER   
Beef pattie, pickles, lettuce,
burger sauce on a 4-inch seeded
burger bun, served with chips 

MAC ‘N’ CHEESE                                             
Macaroni pasta tossed through
rich cheddar sauce & topped
with crispy bacon pieces. 

BIG CHEESE                                                                 
Our classic cheeseburger!120g beef pattie with
pickles, mesclun lettuce, burger sauce & two slices of
melted red cheddar on a toasted brioche bun

BIG BEEF                                                                                 
120g beef pattie with bacon, beetroot, tomato,
mesclun lettuce, BBQ sauce & melted red cheddar
on a toasted brioche bun

SOUTHERN 
Fried chicken breast, topped with bacon and melted
red cheddar, with mesclun lettuce, red onion, sliced
tomatoes & chipotle mayo on a toasted brioche bun

STEAK  
100g rib fillet with bacon, caramelised onion, melted
red cheddar, beetroot, tomato, mesclun lettuce &
BBQ sauce on a Turkish roll

VEGE
Beetroot & quinoa burger pattie with mesclun
lettuce, red onion, sliced tomato, grated carrot &
tomato relish on a toasted brioche bun

TROPICAL                                                                                                                    
Pineapple pieces, onion, bacon rashers &
shredded ham on a sugo sauce base, topped
with mozzarella 

MEATLOVERS
Roast beef, bacon rashers, shredded ham &
chicken on a smokey BBQ base, topped with
mozzarella

PEPPERONI                                                                                               
Sugo sauce-based pizza loaded with slices upon
slices of pepperoni, topped with mozzarella 

SALMON                                                                                                    
Smoked Salmon, red onion & capers on
béarnaise sauce base, topped with mozzarella

VEGETARIAN         
Cherry tomatoes, onion, spinach, feta & red
capsicums on sugo base, topped with mozzarella  
Vegan cheese available upon request                                                       
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CRUMBED FISH 
Lightly crumbed fish fillets served with chips, salad 
& tartare sauce

BEEF CASSEROLE                                
Slow cooked beef pieces in rich gravy with
vegetables & dumplings 

BANGERS & MASH
Thick pork sausages, mash potato, gravy &
caramelised onion

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL                                                                                                   
Crumbed chicken breast served with chips, salad 
& choice of sauce

BEEF RISSOLES  
Hand-rolled rissoles, mash potato, gravy & peas

STEAK & CHIPS 
200g Rump steak served with chips, salad & choice
of sauce

PIZZA                                                              
6” Ham & Pineapple pizza 
served with chips

CHICKEN NUGGETS
Low gluten crumbed nuggets,
served with choice of chips or
salad & sauce 

CALAMARI
Crumbed calamari, deep fried,
served with choice of chips or
salad & sauce 
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SENIORS
NON-MEMMEM

$14.90

$14.90

$14.90

$14.90

$14.90

$16.50

$16.40

$16.40

$16.40

$16.40

$16.40

$18.20

LUNCH SPECIALS  11.00AM - 2.30PM 
EARLY BIRD 5.00PM - 6.00PM

NON-MEMBERS 
$11

KIDS
15 YEARS & UNDER

ALL
KIDS

MEALS
$10

ADD A SOFT DRINK & ICE
CREAM FOR ONLY $4 EXTRA

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50

BURGERS
NON-MEMMEM

$15.90

$21.90

$22.90

$23.90

$23.90

$17.50

$24.10

$25.20

$26.30

$26.30

UPGRADE TO WEDGES OR SWEET POTATO FRIES

ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH 
CHIPS & CHOICE OF SAUCE 

$4.00 $4.50

PARKVIEW 
PIZZAS 9 INCH

NON-MEM
9 INCH

MEM

$16.90

$17.90

$18.50

$21.90

$17.90

$18.60

$19.90

$20.50

$23.90

$19.90

UPGRADE TO 12 INCH FOR $5 EXTRA 
UPGRADE TO 15 INCH FOR $12 EXTRA 

MELT & CHIPS
Chicken & Avo or Pepperoni 

A SENIOR’S CARD MUST BE PRESENTED WHEN ORDERING TO BE ELIGIBLE

We have a delicious selection
of cakes & treats in our
cabinet starting from $6.50 

PIE & CHIPS
Choose from today’s Chef’s selection of pies

CROISSANT & CHIPS
Ham & Cheese or Ham, Cheese & Tomato

LGO AVAILABLE ON
12 INCH BASE ONLY



STARTERS

*ALLERGENS / DIETARY: 
We aim to cater for all dietary
needs to the best of our ability
but cannot 100% guarantee cross
contamination. Please speak to
one of our qualified chefs for any
specific dietary requirements. 

MEM

GARLIC BREAD
8 oven baked pieces coated in garlic butter & herbs

CHEESE & BACON GARLIC BREAD 
Garlic bread topped with  cheese & bacon

SEASONED CHIPS
Tossed in our house-made seasoning, served with aioli

SWEET POTATO FRIES  
French Fry style cut sweet potato tossed in our 
house-made seasoning & served with aioli

POTATO WEDGES
Chunky potato pieces served with sour cream &
sweet chili sauce.
 
PACIFIC OYSTERS  (4)
PACIFIC OYSTERS (8)
Natural oysters served with a fresh lemon wedge

OYSTERS KILPATRICK  (4)
OYSTERS KILPATRICK (8)
Topped with crispy bacon & Worcestershire sauce    

NON-MEM

$7.50

$11.50

$8.90

$11.90

$11.90

$17.90
$32.90

$18.90
$35.90

NAKED SCHNITZEL 
Crumbed & lightly fried crispy chicken breast

PARMIGIANA 
Crumbed chicken breast with Napoli sauce, ham
& cheese

BOLOGNAISE  
Crumbed chicken breast topped with bolognaise
sauce, mozzarella & parmesan cheese

QUEENSLANDER 
Crumbed chicken breast, avocado, bacon &
cheese, finished with garlic cream sauce

SPANISH 
Crumbed chicken breast with Napoli, chorizo, 
red chili & mozzarella 

VEGAN / LOW GUTEN                                                                                                  
Crumbed vegan or low gluten schnitzel
Add Parmi topper (Napoli & vegan cheese)

SCHNITZELS
$8.25

$12.65

$9.80

$13.10

$13.10

$19.70
$36.20

$20.80
$39.50

ALL SERVED WITH CHOICE OF SAUCE & 2 SIDES

BRAISED BEEF CHEEK
Slow cooked beef cheek marinated in red wine 
sauce, served with chat potatoes & seasonal greens

SPICY LAKSA 
Mixture of Asian vegetables with thick rice
noodles soaked in a chili & coconut broth
ADD CHICKEN 
ADD PRAWNS 

FETTUCCINE CARBONARA
Fettuccine in a creamy bacon & mushroom sauce
with onion, shaved parmesan & fresh chopped herbs
ADD CHICKEN 
ADD PRAWNS

GARLIC CREAM PRAWNS 
Sauté prawns, onion, red capsicum & spinach in 
a garlic cream sauce, served with steamed rice

CHORIZO PAPPARDELLE 
Strips of thick pasta noodles tossed with onion, 
capsicum, chorizo & spinach in a rich rosé sauce

WINTER WARMERS
$38.90

$22.90

 $5.90
 $7.90

$21.50

$5.90
$7.90

$32.50

$22.90

$42.80

$25.20

 
$6.50
$8.70

$23.50

$6.50
$8.70

$35.90

$25.20

250G 100-DAY GRAIN FED RUMP 

400G 100-DAY GRAIN FED RUMP
 
200G GRASS FED EYE FILLET 

250G 100-DAY GRAIN FED RIB FILLET 
 
250G 400-DAY GRAIN FED WAGYU RUMP 

250G PORK PORTERHOUSE

MIXED GRILL 

GRILL

NON-MEMMEM

$24.90

$38.90

$47.90

$39.90

$49.90

$25.90

$37.90

$27.50

$42.90

$52.70

$43.90

$54.90

$28.50

$41.90

All of our delicious steaks are
sourced from a range of cattle
farms with pristine grass
pastures throughout Australia
with seven of them being from
Queensland farms

ALL STEAKS SERVED WITH
CHOICE OF SAUCE & 2 SIDES

ALL STEAKS COOKED  TO YOUR LIKING

TOPPERS
FRIED EGGS                                 
BATTERED ONION RINGS
ROASTED FIELD MUSHROOMS                                             
GARLIC CREAM PRAWNS                                                                   
STICKY  PORK RIBS

$4.90
$6.50
$7.90
$8.90

$16.90

$5.40
$7.20
$8.70
$9.80

$18.60

CHIPS, SALAD, COLESLAW,
MASH, STEAMED VEG, RICE 

SIDES

MEM $4.00 / NON-MEM $4.50

BARRAMUNDI                                                                                                              
Fresh grilled Barramundi fillet, expertly seasoned &
cooked to perfection to preserve its tender texture.
Served with a lemon wedge & tartare sauce

SEAFOOD BASKET 
A mouthwatering selection of crispy fried seafood
including calamari, prawns, tender fish fillets &
more. Served with a lemon wedge & tartare sauce

BATTERED SNAPPER FILLET                                                     
Savour the exquisite flavour of our hand-battered
tail-on King Gold Band Snapper fillet. Served with a
lemon wedge & tartare sauce

SEAFOOD
NON-MEMMEM

$29.90

$25.90

$31.90

$32.90

$28.50

$35.00

SALAD
TOPPERS

PAN SEARED CHICKEN
GRILLED CHORIZO
SALT & PEPPER SQUID 
SAUTÉ GARLIC PRAWNS 

$6.90
$7.90
$7.50
$8.90

$7.60
$8.50
$8.30
$9.80

GREEK 
Cherry tomatoes, cucumber, onion, marinated
olives & feta, tossed in a balsamic vinaigrette 

CLASSIC CAESER 
Cos lettuce, parmesan cheese & croutons tossed
through creamy Caesar dressing, topped with
crispy bacon pieces, boiled egg, & more parmesan

MIGHTY MANGO
Diced mango, honey roasted macadamias & red
onions, tossed with strips of cos lettuce & finished
with a French style dressing

SALADS NON-MEMMEM

$17.90

$19.90

$19.90

$19.50

$21.90

$21.90

ALL SEAFOOD DISHES SERVED
WITH CHOICE OF 2 SIDES

$22.00

$25.00

$25.90

$27.90

$27.90

$22.00

 $3.90

NON-MEMMEM

$24.20

$27.50

$28.50

$30.70

$30.70

$24.20

 $4.30

MUSHROOM, PEPPER, GRAVY,
DIANE, GARLIC, AIOLI

SAUCES      

MEM $2.90 / NON-MEM $3.20

200g Rump, bacon, rissole, sausage, egg,  tomato
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LOW GLUTEN

LOW GLUTEN OPTION           

VEGETARIAN          

VEGAN FRIENDLY

VEGAN FRIENDLY OPTION          
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