BURGERS		
ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH		
CHIPS & CHOICE OF SAUCE		



MEM NON-MEM

<b>BIG CHEESE (6)</b> Our classic cheeseburger! 120g beef pattie with pickles, mesclun lettuce, burger sauce & two slices of melted red cheddar on a toasted brioche bun	\$15.90	\$17.50
<b>BIG BEEF</b> (G) 120g beef pattie with bacon, beetroot, tomato, mesclun lettuce, BBQ sauce & melted red cheddar on a toasted brioche bun	\$21.90	\$24.10
<b>SOUTHERN</b> Fried chicken breast, topped with bacon and melted red cheddar, with mesclun lettuce, red onion, sliced tomatoes & chipotle mayo on a toasted brioche bun	\$22.90	\$25.2 <b>0</b>
<b>STEAK (3)</b> 100g rib fillet with bacon, caramelised onion, melted red cheddar, beetroot, tomato, mesclun lettuce & BBQ sauce on a Turkish roll	\$23.90	\$26.30
<b>VEGE (G)</b> Beetroot & quinoa burger pattie with mesclun lettuce, red onion, sliced tomato, grated carrot & tomato relish on a toasted brioche bun	\$23.9 <b>0</b>	\$26.30
UPGRADE TO WEDGES OR SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$4.00	\$4.50

PARKVIEW				
PIZZAS 6	9 INCH MEM			
<b>TROPICAL</b> Pineapple pieces, onion, bacon rashers & shredded ham on a sugo sauce base, topped with mozzarella	\$16.90	\$18.60		
<b>MEATLOVERS</b> Roast beef, bacon rashers, shredded ham & chicken on a smokey BBQ base, topped with mozzarella	\$17.90	\$19.90		
<b>PEPPERONI</b> Sugo sauce-based pizza loaded with slices upor slices of pepperoni, topped with mozzarella	\$18.50	\$20.50		
<b>SALMON</b> Smoked Salmon, red onion & capers on béarnaise sauce base, topped with mozzarella	\$21.90	\$23.90		
VEGETARIAN v () Cherry tomatoes, onion, spinach, feta & red capsicums on sugo base, topped with mozzarell Vegan cheese available upon request	<b>\$17.90</b> a	\$19.90		
		ILABLE ON ASE ONLY		

# **SENIORS**

LUNCH SPECIALS 11.00AM - 2.30PM EARLY BIRD 5.00PM - 6.00PM	MEM	NON-MEM
<b>CRUMBED FISH</b> Lightly crumbed fish fillets served with chips, salad & tartare sauce	\$14.90	\$16.4 <b>0</b>
BEEF CASSEROLE Slow cooked beef pieces in rich gravy with vegetables & dumplings	\$14.90	\$16. <b>4</b> 0
BANGERS & MASH Thick pork sausages, mash potato, gravy & caramelised onion	\$14.90	<b>\$16.40</b>
<b>CHICKEN SCHNITZE</b> L Crumbed chicken breast served with chips, salad & choice of sauce	\$14.90	<b>\$16.40</b>
BEEF RISSOLES (G) Hand-rolled rissoles, mash potato, gravy & peas	\$14.90	\$16.40
STEAK & CHIPS 200g Rump steak served with chips, salad & choice of sauce	\$16.50	\$18.20
A SENIOR'S CARD MUST RE PRESENTED WHEN C		

**KIDS** 15 YEARS & UNDER

PIZZA 6" Ham & Pineapple pizza

CHICKEN NUGGETS Low gluten crumbed nuggets, salad & sauce

CALAMARI Crumbed calamari, deep fried,

salad & sauce





<b>MELT &amp; CHIPS</b> Chicken & Avo or Pepperoni	\$15.00	\$16.50
<b>PIE &amp; CHIPS</b> Choose from today's Chef's selection of pies	\$15.00	\$16.50
<b>CROISSANT &amp; CHIPS</b> Ham & Cheese or Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$15.00	\$16.50







A

ALL KIDS

**MEALS** \$10

NON-MEMBERS

CHEESEBURGER

MAC 'N' CHEESE (

ADD A SOFT DRINK & ICE CREAM FOR ONLY \$4 EXTRA

We have a delicious selection of cakes & treats in our

cabinet starting from \$6.50

Macaroni pasta tossed through rich cheddar sauce & topped









NOT A MEMBER YET? JOIN TODAY TO RECEIVE MEMBER BENEFITS & DISCOUNTS

STARTERS	MEM	NON-MEM
GARLIC BREAD (8) (8) 8 oven baked pieces coated in garlic butter & herbs	\$7.50	\$8.25
<b>CHEESE &amp; BACON GARLIC BREAD S</b> Garlic bread topped with cheese & bacon	\$11.50	\$12.65
<b>SEASONED CHIPS</b> Tossed in our house-made seasoning, served with aioli	\$8.90	\$9.80
<b>SWEET POTATO FRIES</b> (G) French Fry style cut sweet potato tossed in our house-made seasoning & served with aioli	\$11.90	\$13.10
<b>POTATO WEDGES</b> Chunky potato pieces served with sour cream & sweet chili sauce.	\$11.90	\$13.10
PACIFIC OYSTERS (4) PACIFIC OYSTERS (8) Natural oysters served with a fresh lemon wedge	\$17.90 \$32.90	\$19.70 \$36.20
OYSTERS KILPATRICK (4) OYSTERS KILPATRICK (8) Topped with crispy bacon & Worcestershire sauce	\$18.90 \$35.90	\$20.80 \$39.50

	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C			
SALADS		MEM	NON-MEM	
<b>GREEK (LG) (VF)</b> Cherry tomatoes, cucur olives & feta, tossed in a		\$17.90	\$19.50	
through creamy Caesar	cheese & croutons tossed dressing, topped with iled egg, & more parmesan	\$19.90	\$21. <b>90</b>	
	asted macadamias & red of cos lettuce & finished	\$19.90	\$21.90	
SALAD TOPPERS	PAN SEARED CHICKEN GRILLED CHORIZO SALT & PEPPER SQUID SAUTÉ GARLIC PRAWNS	\$6.90 \$7.90 \$7.50 \$8.90		
*ALLERGENS / DIFTARY:	(LG) LOW GI	.UTEN		

0 -0

\*ALLERGENS / DIETARY:

but cannot 100% guarantee cross specific dietary requirements.

LG	LOW	GLUTEN

- (LG) LOW GLUTEN OPTION
- **VEGETARIAN**
- (VF) VEGAN FRIENDLY
- (VF) VEGAN FRIENDLY OPTION

GRILL



All of our delicious steaks are sourced from a range of cattle farms with pristine grass pastures throughout Australia with seven of them being from Queensland farms

### ALL STEAKS COOKED TO YOUR LIKING

ALL STEAKS SERVED WITH CHOICE OF SAUCE & 2 SIDES

	MEM	NON-MEM	
250G 100-DAY GRAIN FED RUMP	\$24.90	\$27.50	
400G 100-DAY GRAIN FED RUMP	\$38.90	\$42.90	
200G GRASS FED EYE FILLET	\$47.90	\$52.70	
250G 100-DAY GRAIN FED RIB FILLET	\$39.90	\$43.90	
250G 400-DAY GRAIN FED WAGYU RUMP	\$49.90	\$54.90	
250G PORK PORTERHOUSE	\$25.90	\$28.50	
MIXED GRILL 200g Rump, bacon, rissole, sausage, egg, tomato	\$37.90	\$41.90	

FRIED EGGS

**BATTERED ONION RINGS** 

GARLIC CREAM PRAWNS

STICKY PORK RIBS

ROASTED FIELD MUSHROOMS \$7.90

NAKED SCH Crumbed 8

PARMIGIAN Crumbed c & cheese

BOLOGNAI Crumbed c sauce, moz

QUEENSLAN Crumbed c cheese, fini

SPANISH ( Crumbed c red chili & r

**VEGAN / LC** Crumbed v Add Parmi

**SIDES** 

CHIPS, SALAD, COLESLAW, MASH, STEAMED VEG, RICE MEM \$4.00 / NON-MEM \$4.50

**SEAFOOD** ALL SEAFOOD DISHES SERVED WITH CHOICE OF 2 SIDES

TOPPERS

BARRAMUNDI

MEM NON-MEM \$29.90 \$32.90 Fresh grilled Barramundi fillet, expertly seasoned & cooked to perfection to preserve its tender texture. Served with a lemon wedge & tartare sauce \$25.90 \$28.50

\$4.90

\$6.50

\$8.90

\$16.90

\$5.40

\$7.20

\$8.70

\$9.80

\$18.60

\$35.00

**SEAFOOD BASKET** A mouthwatering selection of crispy fried seafood including calamari, prawns, tender fish fillets & more. Served with a lemon wedge & tartare sauce

BATTERED SNAPPER FILLET \$31.90

Savour the exquisite flavour of our hand-battered tail-on King Gold Band Snapper fillet. Served with a lemon wedge & tartare sauce



**BRAISED BEE** Slow cooke sauce, serv

SPICY LAKSA Mixture of noodles so ADD CHICK ADD PRAWI

FETTUCCINE Fettuccine with onion, ADD CHICK ADD PRAWN

GARLIC CR Sauté prav a garlic cre

CHORIZO P Strips of thic capsicum,

## SCHNITZE **ALL SERVED WITH CHOICE OF SAUCE & 2 SIDES**

MEM NON-MEM

ANITZEL 🛞 😗 & lightly fried crispy chicken breast	\$22.00	\$24.20
NA 🛞 chicken breast with Napoli sauce, ham	\$25.00	\$27.50
I <b>SE (%)</b> chicken breast topped with bolognaise zzarella & parmesan cheese	\$25.90	\$28.50
NDER 🛞 chicken breast, avocado, bacon & iished with garlic cream sauce	\$27.90	\$30.70
chicken breast with Napoli, chorizo, mozzarella	\$27.90	\$30.70
OW GUTEN (VF) (LG)	\$22.00	\$24.20
vegan or low gluten schnitzel <b>topper (Napoli &amp; vegan cheese)</b>	\$3.90	\$4.30

MUSHROOM, PEPPER, GRAVY, DIANE, GARLIC, AIOLI

MEM \$2.90 / NON-MEM \$3.20

# WINTER WARMERS



<b>EF CHEEK (G)</b> ed beef cheek marinated in red wine red with chat potatoes & seasonal greens	\$38.90	\$42.80
A ve ce Asian vegetables with thick rice aked in a chili & coconut broth	\$22.90	\$25.20
(EN	\$5.90	\$6.50
NS	\$7.90	\$8.70
E CARBONARA (&) in a creamy bacon & mushroom sauce shaved parmesan & fresh chopped herbs	\$21.50	\$23.50
(EN	\$5.90	\$6.50
NS	\$7.90	\$8.70
EAM PRAWNS (G) /ns, onion, red capsicum & spinach in eam sauce, served with steamed rice	\$32.50	\$35.90
APPARDELLE (S) ck pasta noodles tossed with onion, chorizo & spinach in a rich rosé sauce	\$22.90	\$25.20